
FAKTURA
(1)
+- [ Dodavatel

ICO:34099514 DIC2202031 4725
IC DPH:5K20203'141-25

MIK s.r.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

HoIIeho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.O Sud Trnava vl.c.15897/T

c.zapisu s.r.o.
Tel:0317122745 / 0905518114

MaiI : miks roexpediciaG gmail . com
Banka: UNI CRED/ 661,2228003

CisIo faktury
Cislo dod. listu

Konst. symbol
Cislo Objed

(Odberatel-ICO : 31 9'l lB32
DIC: 2021871'7 92

IC DPH: SK2027811192
SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zobor,o.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo

Dodan:

Idlieh:

90\402
224562
0008

/!711
1222 8003Iban:SK44 1111 0000 0066

Swift UNCRSKBX
Dat.splatno:19.05.2018 Forma uhr:
Dat. vyhotov: 0 9 .04 .2018 PP

Dat. dodania: 09. 04 . 2018
Dod. podmien:

$tysv.maao, a"i"ffiffi
Deilurrr

f $ -fi,i" ;l1;:$

PIU/IANNAZOVTOVAIU

Balenie -[ JCM]
1 2 [bDPIt ][sDPH ] I Mnoz

LKOM
bDPH I I

Slr: 1 l

sDPH l

CE

ll

Sadzba DPH: | 10.00 l

95243 HOV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BYK-HOV.KRK

23115 BR.STEHNO CELE

23116 BR.BOK

23122 BR.PLECE B.K.

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

L

1

1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPH: | 10,00 ? l: 50,600 138,9260 152.8186

I
1

1

i
1

4.2000 4,6200

3,0000 3,3000

2.6000 2,8600

2.9000 3.1900

0,0100 0,0110

s6,4900 62,1390

2?,1s00 29,8650

11,1000 12, Bl00

43,5000 4l,Bs00

0,0860 0,094 6

13.450

9.050

4.500

15,000

8,600

I Sadzba DPH: [ 20.00 ]

93306 DUSENA SUNKA MI( \,I,,IV/O

3620 BRAV.MAST

3,4000 4,0800

1.4500 1.1400

42.8400 51,4080

14. s000 11.4000

12.600

10,000

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 t ]: 22 , 600 5r.3400 68,B0B0

Zaklad I - t
0: 0.00

10: 138 . 93
20: 57.34

DPH l-t
0.00

13.89
\7.41

sDPH l
0.00

752.82
68. B1

Celkom za Lovar:
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

L96.21 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

196.21 Eur
25.35 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

227.63 Eur

+-+
Mnoz . celkom:

Pocet paliet:
IdLieh:

1 3 .200
73.200

Referencne cislo

sK 81 2 098 491
Zabite v SR SK 2032

Delene v SR SK 4053

Povod:Slov.rePublika

ES

ES

Prevzal: "r"t""@


